
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 9, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 ES UNITED
Friday, September 9, 2022 8:30 PM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #1 COLGATE

Saturday, September 10, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #2 OVERLEA

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 COLGATE ESP #1

Saturday, September 17, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #10 ES UNITED OVERLEA
Saturday, September 17, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #10 ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, September 17, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #2

Thursday, September 22, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A ESP #1 COLGATE

Friday, September 23, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 OVERLEA

Saturday, September 24, 2022 9:00 AM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY MIDDLE RIVER #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 ES UNITED MIDDLE RIVER #1

Thursday, September 29, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 COLGATE ESP #2

Saturday, October 1, 2022 12:00 PM ESSEX ELEMENTARY #2 ES UNITED ESP #1

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #1

Saturday, October 8, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #2
Saturday, October 8, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #9A OVERLEA ESP #1
Saturday, October 8, 2022 10:00 AM COLGATE RECREATION PARK COLGATE ES UNITED

Monday, October 10, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9A COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #1

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #2 ES UNITED

Thursday, October 13, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA COLGATE

Saturday, October 15, 2022 12:00 PM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY #4 ESP #1 ESP #2

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER #1

Thursday, October 20, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA ES UNITED

Saturday, October 22, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #10 ES UNITED ESP #2
Saturday, October 22, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP #1
Saturday, October 22, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #10 OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER #2

Monday, October 24, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP #2

COLGATE ARTIE SMITH MIDDLE RIVER #1 JACQUELINE MILLER
ES UNITED WILLIAM TRENTLER MIDDLE RIVER #2 KIANNA BAKER
ESP #1 TRAVIS COMPTON OVERLEA ROBIN BINGHAM
ESP #2 DANIELLE TIEMANN

U12 GIRLS (9V9)


